
                SPILLEPLAN                 SPILLEPLAN
Julecup 21.11.2024 kl 1030

                                                                                          

                                      1. runde                                       1. runde/2
                   Det spilles med tillegspoeng                    Det spilles med tillegspoeng

NR. NAVN                             Tillegg Bane Res SUM NR. NAVN                             Tillegg Bane Res SUM

1 Allis Vedaa 66 1 1 Steinar Kyrkjebø 76 1

2 Sonja Vambheim 84 1 2 Sverre Vambheim 68 1

3 Laila Johannessen 64 2 3 Eldbjørg Tysnes 73 2

4 Erna Skare 76 2 4 Signe Høgi 57 2

5 Grete Sørby 75 3 5 Randi Hansen 44 3

6 Oddvar Veum 27 3 6 Asbjørn Tysnes 61 3

7 Anne Karin Fonn 53 4 7 Gunnar Døskeland 30 4

8 Thore Opsahl 46 4 8 Sidsel Bakkemo 70 4

9 Øivind Hitland 58 5 9 Reidar Skare 58 5

10 Jostein Austegard 42 5 10 Julius Bendiksen 64 5

11 Einar Rognaldsen 43 6 11 Per Ommedal 66 6

12 Signe Våge 54 6 12 Anders Koppen 57 6

13 Ove Fonn 12 7 13 Per Vedaa 54 7

14 Leif Langeland 64 7 14 Malvin Romslo 69 7

15 Steiner Eriksen 30 8 15 Marit Ommedal 66 8

16 Jostein Stokke 70 8 16 Herleif Rysjedal 70 8

17 Mary Rysjedal 59 9 17 Lise Bendiksen 53 9

18 Frank Tangen 7 9 18 Helge Myging 29 9

19 Alf Tverlid 46 10 19 Svein Olav Krogvik 38 10

20 20 Louis Bakkemo 74 10

21 Steinar Kyrkjebø 76 1

22 Sverre Vambheim 68 1

23 Eldbjørg Tysnes 73 2

24 Signe Høgi 57 2

25 Randi Hansen 44 3

26 Asbjørn Tysnes 61 3

27 Gunnar Døskeland 30 4

28 Sidsel Bakkemo 70 4

29 Reidar Skare 58 5

30 Julius Bendiksen 64 5

31 Per Ommedal 66 6

32 Anders Koppen 57 6

33 Per Vedaa 54 7

34 Malvin Romslo 69 7

35 Marit Ommedal 66 8

36 Herleif Rysjedal 70 8

37 Lise Bendiksen 53 9

38 Helge Myging 29 9

39 Svein Olav Krogvik 38 10

40 Louis Bakkemo 74 10
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